Order example:
NV30-2K
NV30-2K
with knurled-head
NV30-4S
with slotted screw
NV30-2K
Needle valve with knurled screw NV30-K
Needle valve with slotted screw NV30-S
operating pressure max. 12 bar,
nickel-plated brass, Ø 0…0.65 mm
knurled-head 12 0…32 3.0 1∕16˝ NV30-2K
  4.9 1∕8˝ NV30-4K
slotted screw 12 0…32 3.0 1∕16˝ NV30-2S
  4.9 1∕8˝ NV30-4S
Flow Operating Volume flow Nipple  Order
adjustment pressure at 3.5 bar and 6 turns  diameter  number
by max. bar l/min Ø mm  inch
Description   The precision needle valve is an manually adjustable flow control valve used in pneumatic and fluid